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2013 Results

WESTERN SYDNEY REGION VETERAN GOLFERS ASSOCIATION

The Richmond Club Club of the Year 2013

SPRING

15/2
GLENMORE 140
LEONAY 137
PENRITH 132
RICHMOND 124
SPRINGW’D 143
ST'CUTTERS 130
WALLACIA 126
WINDSOR 52

FINAL RESULT

LEONAY
19/3

136

152

125

14

134

136

131

126

WALLAC PENRITH
17/5 17/6
159 139
139 140
138 143
154 140
147 132
148 142
159 129
143 136

WINNER: 2009 — 2010 — 2011 RICHMOND. WINNER: 2012-2013 GLENMORE.

GLENM'RE

16/7
148
124

123
124
141
131
81

2013 PLAYER OF THE YEAR LEADING SCORES  Sponsor: The Richmond Club

Stuart Rooke Windsor
Fred Croyston Stonecutters

Dennis Pickering Richmond

Jeff Davidson Richmond
Rod King Richmond
William Cox Glenmore

Mick Toohey Wallacia
Warren Husband Glenmore
John Findlayson Glenmore
Malcolm Dean  Glenmore
Ron Thomas Leonay
Terry Stafford Penrith

Nad Ponnusamy Windsor
Kevin O'Meara  Penrith
Brian Metcalfe  Leonay

Jeff Main Springwood
John Lovatt Glenmore
Stephen Francis Wallacia
Mark Jones Stonecutters

Arthur Pringle Windsor

118

117

116

114

113

111

108

108

107

107

106

106

106

105

105

105

104

104

104

104

Elaine Lovatt  Glenmore
Jean Kenyon Glenmore
Wil Moosbichler Penrith
Kerry Robertson Penrith

Judith Knox Leonay

Libby Paynter  Springwood

Narelle Lyons  Richmond
Dot Wilmington Glenmore
Carol McConnell Glenmore
Helen Kennett Penrith
Barb Strathdee Glenmore
Dawn Young Leonay
Sarah Dean Glenmore
Kathy Rooke Windsor
Betty Hudson  Richmond
Di Omm-Kennedy Windsor
Noelene Braid Leonay
Sandy Kinnish  Windsor
Jo-Ellen Thorpe Wallacia

Marg Blattman Glenmore

http://www.wsrvga.com.au/about-us/club-player-of-the-year/2013-results/
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RICHMD
26/8
138
124

STONE
25/9
149
140
144

132
153
131
158

WIND
24/10
137
134
134
141
137
148
132
149
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TOTAL

1,146
1,090
1,096
1,127
1,083
1,136
1,066
980
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Pictured: 2013 Player of the Year Elaine Lovett (Glenmore), being
presented her shirt by Association President Les Knox.
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