

2013 Results

WESTERN SYDNEY REGION VETERAN GOLFERS ASSOCIATION

The Richmond Club Club of the Year 2013 FINAL RESULT

	SPRING	LEONAY	WALLAC	PENRITH	GLENM'RE	RICHMD	STONE	WIND	TOTAL
	15/2	19/3	17/5	17/6	16/7	26/8	25/9	24/10	
GLENMORE	140	136	159	139	148	138	149	137	1,146
LEONAY	137	152	139	140	124	124	140	134	1,090
PENRITH	132	125	138	143	138	142	144	134	1,096
RICHMOND	124	141	154	140	123	149	155	141	1,127
SPRINGW'D	143	134	147	132	124	134	132	137	1,083
ST'CUTTERS	130	136	148	142	141	138	153	148	1,136
WALLACIA	126	131	159	129	131	127	131	132	1,066
WINDSOR	52	126	143	136	81	135	158	149	980

WINNER: 2009 - 2010 - 2011 RICHMOND. WINNER: 2012-2013 GLENMORE.

2013 PLAYER OF THE YEAR LEADING SCORES Sponsor: The Richmond Club

Stuart Rooke	Windsor	118	Elaine Lovatt	Glenmore	116
Fred Croyston	Stonecutters	117	Jean Kenyon	Glenmore	111
Dennis Pickering	Richmond	116	Wil Moosbichler	Penrith	103
Jeff Davidson	Richmond	114	Kerry Robertson	Penrith	102
Rod King	Richmond	113	Judith Knox	Leonay	101
William Cox	Glenmore	111	Libby Paynter	Springwood	100
Mick Toohey	Wallacia	108	Narelle Lyons	Richmond	97
Warren Husband	Glenmore	108	Dot Wilmington	Glenmore	96
John Findlayson	Glenmore	107	Carol McConnel	l Glenmore	95
Malcolm Dean	Glenmore	107	Helen Kennett	Penrith	95
Ron Thomas	Leonay	106	Barb Strathdee	Glenmore	95
Terry Stafford	Penrith	106	Dawn Young	Leonay	94
Nad Ponnusamy	Windsor	106	Sarah Dean	Glenmore	94
Kevin O'Meara	Penrith	105	Kathy Rooke	Windsor	94
Brian Metcalfe	Leonay	105	Betty Hudson	Richmond	93
Jeff Main	Springwood	105	Di Omm-Kenned	ly Windsor	93
John Lovatt	Glenmore	104	Noelene Braid	Leonay	91
Stephen Francis	Wallacia	104	Sandy Kinnish	Windsor	90
Mark Jones	Stonecutters	104	Jo-Ellen Thorpe	Wallacia	88
Arthur Pringle	Windsor	104	Marg Blattman	Glenmore	87

Search



Pictured: 2013 Player of the Year Elaine Lovett (Glenmore), being presented her shirt by Association President Les Knox.

See Also:

2017 Results	
2016 Results	
2015 Results	
2014 Results	

	About Us	Events	Latest New	/s		
	Club & Player of the Year		Slope Handic	apping Syste	m	
	Member Clubs					
	How to Join					
	Constitution & By Laws					
	Club Contacts					
	The Council					
	2019 Strokonlov Cham	nionohino	Collony	Contact		
	2018 Strokeplay Cham	pionsnips	Gallery			
	Conditions of Play			Sponsors		
	Trophy List					
	Contact Us					
	GILIINNIORI (*	~	RENRITH			N
	THENHENGER	1	202		EST, 1897	SO S
	CANTERIA BANTH	ERS WALLACIA				WOOD COUNT
		THE TALLACIA	COLF CLUB			
		INDSO				
		XYX Z	\			
		CON.)			
	Stonecutters Ridge	OLF CLUB				
w	ebsite design © 2014	Experience		Site Map	website content	© 2014 Western Syd

stralia web

HawkesburyAustralia.com

Site Map

bsite content © 2014 Western Sydney Region Veteran Golfers Association